
PACHET BIROTICA-PAPETARIE

I.D.: 58939990

Data
publicarii 16.07.21

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 2.968,88 RON - 2.968,88 RON

Descriere: PERFORATOR NOKI H-30 METAL - 30 COLI BUC 30.000 21.66 649.80 PERFORATOR KANGARO HDP-2320, 300 COLI BUC 1.000 367.98 367.98 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM ALBASTRU BUC 50.000 5.33 266.50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM BLEUMARIN -NAVY BUC 50.000 5.33 266.50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM VERDE BUC 50.000 5.33 266.50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM ROSU BUC 50.000 5.33 266.50 BIBLIORAFT PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM BLEU BUC 50.000 5.33 266.50 TAVITA ESSELTE DIV. CULORI BUC 30.000 11.47 344.10 CAPSATOR NOKI S-7 - 25 COLI BUC 30.000 9.15 274.50 mai putin
